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       ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 19-06-2024
SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME
1 ABAIL 9 18/06/2024 1043896 IRSHAD AHMAD
2 A482 31 18/06/2024 1044596 VIKRANT PANDEY
3 A483 23 18/06/2024 1044166 BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
4 BAIL 79 18/06/2024 1044686 RAVI SHANKAR YADAV
5 CRLA 2 18/06/2024 1042566 RAM KUMAR DUBEY
6 CRLA 18 18/06/2024 1045396 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA
7 CRLR 18 18/06/2024 1045976 SACHIN MALIK
8 CRLA 22 18/06/2024 1045506 RAJESH SRIVASTAVA
9 CRLR 22 18/06/2024 1046546 ISHAN DEO GIRI
10 CRLA 24 18/06/2024 1045986 GAURAV KAKKAR
11 ABAIL 8 18/06/2024 1044026 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
12 BAIL 52 18/06/2024 1043916 VINEET KUMAR PARMAR
13 BAIL 57 18/06/2024 1043976 JAGADISH PRASAD YADAV
14 BAIL 5 15/06/2024 1040546 VINEET KUMAR PARMAR
15 CRLR 21 18/06/2024 1046516 PANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI (RECIVED)
16 CRLR 13 18/06/2024 1046086 MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY (RECIVED)
17 BAIL 39 18/06/2024 1043556 YADAVENDRA DWIVEDI (RECIVED) 
18 CRLA 22 18/06/2024 1045506 RAJESH SRIVASTAVA
19 A482 14 18/06/2024 1044046 ABHISHEK KAUSHIK
20 A482 46 18/06/2024 1045416 SURESH CHANDRA DWIVEDI
21 A482 71 18/06/2024 1046626 MOHD FAIZ
22 A482 63 18/06/2024 1046156 RAJESH DWIVEDI
23 CRLA 27 18/06/2024 1046566 AMARESH YADAVA
24 A482 32 18/06/2024 1044576 VINAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
25 A482 7 18/06/2024 1044006 VED PRAKASH PANDEY
26 ABAIL 24 18/06/2024 1046696 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA
27 A482 40 15/06/2024 1041746 SYED IRFAN ALI
28 A482 64 18/06/2024 1046226 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV
29 A482 40 18/06/2024 1045326 SAMEER KHAN
30 BAIL 42 18/06/2024 1043486 KEERTI MISHRA
31 ABAIL 10 18/06/2024 1043936 SAURABH MISHRA
32 BAIL 26 18/06/2024 1043386 RAGHVENDRA PRAKASH
33 A482 21 18/06/2024 1043946 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
34 BAIL 70 18/06/2024 1044316 KAMLENDRA TRIPATHI
35 A482 56 18/06/2024 1045786 PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY
36 BAIL 40 18/06/2024 1043526 YADVENDRA DWIVEDI (RECIVED)
37 BAIL 104 18/06/2024 1046276 VINOD SINGH
38 A482 16 18/06/2024 1043876 SANDEEP MISHRA
39 A482 17 18/06/2024 1043846 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NIRANKARI
40 A482 49 18/06/2024 1045846 RAJESH CHANDA GUPTA
41 CRLR 6 19/06/2024 1048496 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
42 CRLA 6 19/06/2024 1047236 GAURAV SINGH
43 A482 44 18/06/2024 1045236 VINAY SHARMA
44 CRLR 12 18/06/2024 1045466 NANDANI MISHRA
45 CRLA 28 18/06/2024 1046666 ABHAY MISHRA
46 A482 27 18/06/2024 1044326 SURESH CHANDRA DWIVEDI
47 BAIL 107 18/06/2024 1046196 SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
48 BAIL 67 18/06/2024 1044276 PUNEET KRISHNA TIWARI
49 BAIL 75 18/06/2024 1044396 CHETAN PRAKASH
50 A482 67 18/06/2024 1045966 BHANU PRAKASH VERMA
51 A482 11 18/06/2024 1043396 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
52 BAIL C 19 18/06/2024 1043576 BIPIN KUMAR
53 ABAIL 19 18/06/2024 1045736 SACHIN YADAV
54 A482 19 18/06/2024 1044076 RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
55 CRLA 15 19/06/2024 1048046 SANJAY KR. SRIVASTAVA
56 BAIL 62 18/06/2024 1044186 RISHABH SHUKLA
57 BAIL 38 18/06/2024 1043316 SURYA NARAYAN
58 BAIL 111 18/06/2024 1046586 SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
59 CRLA 20 18/06/2024 1045826 ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
60 BAIL 76 18/06/2024 1044386 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
61 BAIL 66 18/06/2024 1044256 ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
62 BAIL 10 18/06/2024 1042516 SWAYAMANAND SISODIYA
63 CRLR 1 19/06/2024 1046916 KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
64 CRLA 26 18/06/2024 1046346 ALKA UPADHYAY
65 BAIL 79 14/06/2024 1036656 JITENDRA KUMAR
66 CRLR 10 18/06/2024 1044346 BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
67 BAIL 113 18/06/2024 1046646 ANSAR AHMAD
68 BAIL 90 18/06/2024 1045706 SUNIL VASHISTH
69 BAIL 73 18/06/2024 1044586 RAM RAJ PANDEY
70 BAIL 82 18/06/2024 1044506 RAHUL GAUR
71 BAIL 43 18/06/2024 1043616 SHARAD KUMAR 
72 BAIL 14 18/06/2024 1042626 HARICHCHANDRA DUBEY
73 BAIL 89 18/06/2024 1045656 AMRITA KASHYAP
74 BAIL 27 18/06/2024 1043086 RAGHVENDRA PRAKASH
75 TACR 75 18/06/2024 1046536 AMAR BAHADUR SINGH
76 BAIL 37 18/06/2024 1043406 SURYA NARAYAN
77 BAIL 85 18/06/2024 1045306 RAMESH PUNDIR
78 BAIL 83 18/06/2024 1044726 SAURABH SRIVASTAVA
79 A482 18 18/06/2024 1043826 KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
80 A482 10 18/06/2024 1043246 RAVI KANT SHUKLA
81 A482 44 18/06/2024 1043776 JITENDRA KUMAR
82 A482 36 18/06/2024 1044626 VINAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
83 ABAIL 12 18/06/2024 1044106 YATISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
84 A482 12 18/06/2024 1043426 NIRAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
85 A482 68 18/06/2024 1046216 ASHISH RAI
86 BAIL 4 18/06/2024 1042446 RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
87 BAIL 12 18/06/2024 1042506 PANKAJ KUMAR    
88 A482 42 18/06/2024 1045336 LOKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
89 ABAIL 20 18/06/2024 1075746 MAOHAMMD NADEEM
90 A482 57 18/06/2024 1045756 SYED IMRAN IBRAHIM
91 CRLR 5 18/06/2024 1043056 RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
92 TACR 38 18/06/2024 1045266 VIJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
93 ABAIL 15 18/06/2024 1044446 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
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94 BAIL 30 18/06/2024 1043116 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
95 BAIL 84 18/06/2024 1045626 D.M TRIPATHI
96 ABAIL 16 18/06/2024 1045286 MOHAMMED ALAM
97 BAIL 72 18/06/2024 1044456 KRISHNA DUTT AWASTHI
98 BAIL 88 18/06/2024 1045726 SYED FAHIM AHMED
99 ABAIL 22 18/06/2024 1046496 SANDEEP MANIJI BAKHSHI
100 A482 13 18/06/2024 1043996 VINOD KUMAR CHANDEL
101 A482 5 18/06/2024 1043006 RAJ KISHORE SINGH.
102 A482 14 18/06/2024 1044046 ABHISHEK KAUSHIK
103 BAIL 35 18/06/2024 1043416 AMARJEET YADAV (RECEIVED)
104 CRLA 22 18/06/2024 1045506 RAJESH SRIVASTAVA
105 A482 40 18/06/2024 1045326 SAMEER KHAN  (RECEIVED)
106 A482 46 18/06/2024 1045416 SURESH CHANDRA DWIVEDI
107 A482 71 18/06/2024 1046626 MOHD FAIZ
108 A482 63 18/06/2024 1046156 RAJESH DWIVEDI
109 CRLA 27 18/06/2024 1046566 AMARESH YADAVA
110 A482 32 18/06/2024 1044576 VINAY KUMAR SINGH
111 A482 7 18/06/2024 1044006 VED PRAKASH PANDEY
112 ABAIL 24 18/06/2024 1046696 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA
113 A482 40 15/06/2024 1041746 SYED IRFAN ALI
114 A482 64 18/06/2024 1046226 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV
115 BAIL 42 18/06/2024 1043486 KEERTI MISHRA
116 ABAIL 10 18/06/2024 1043936 SAURABH MISHRA
117 BAIL 26 18/06/2024 1043386 RAGHVENDRA PRAKASH
118 A482 21 18/06/2024 1043946 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
119 BAIL 70 18/06/2024 1044316 KAMLENDRA TRIPATHI
120 A482 56 18/06/2024 1045786 PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY
121 BAIL 104 18/06/2024 1046276 VINOD SINGH
122 A482 16 18/06/2024 1043876 SANDEEP MISHRA
123 A482 17 18/06/2024 1043846 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NIRANKARI
124 A482 49 18/06/2024 1045846 RAJESH CHANDRA GUPTA
125 BAIL 78 18/06/2024 1044546 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
126 CRLA 25 19/06/2024 1048646 RITESH KUMAR SINGH
127 BAIL 22 18/06/2024 1042846 KAPIL TYAGI
128 BAIL 58 18/06/2024 1043956 JAGADISH PRASAD YADAV
129 BAIL 94 18/06/2024 1045666 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
130 BAIL 69 18/06/2024 1044136 YOGESH MISHRA.
131 CRLR 10 19/06/2024 1049646 PRAMOD KUMAR TRIPATHI  (RECEIVED)
132 CRLA 7 19/05/2024 1047676 DEEPAK DUBEY
133 CRLA 1 19/05/2024 1046816 VIKAS SHARMA
134 BAIL 93 18/05/2024 1045696 ANURAG SHARMA
135 BAIL 53 18/05/2024 1043866 ANOOP KUMAR MISHRA
136 BAIL 23 18/05/2024 1042946 VIKRANT PRATAP SINGH
137 CRLA 19 19/05/2024 1048396 AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
138 ABAIL 13 18/06/2024 1044126 J.B SINGH
139 ABAIL 5 18/06/2024 1043506 KRISHNA KANT YADAV
140 BAIL 60 18/06/2024 1043926 BABITA CHANDRA
141 BAIL C 100 18/06/2024 1046016 AKASH MISHRA.
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